144

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEFENCE DEPARTMENT-—continued.

Number
of Persons,

1927-28.

19

64

Ttem,

10

11 |
12

13
14
| 15

16
17

18

VOTE No. 29.—DEFENCE DEPARTMENT—conid.

Subdivision No. IX.—Civilian Personnel—continued.

SALARIES—Continued.

NON-PERMANENTS. £
1 at £327 . 397
1 at £295 295
1 at £268 268
1 at £262 262
2.at £260 520
2 at £242 484
2 at £325 450
1 at £209 -209
1 at £157 167
1 at £131 131
3 at £105 315
2 at £92 184
1 at £66 66

Salaries of messengers and charwomen ...

Total—Subdivision No. I1X

Subdivision No. X.—Military Hducation of Officers
undergoing Instruction abroad.

ALLOWANCES—
Allowances (quarters, married, &c.)

Oraer CHARGES—
Rail, steamer, and other charges

War Office—
Charge for Dominion Officers attendin
Staff College, Camberley (2 at £400), £
Imperial Defence College (1 at £350) 1,150
Royal Military Academy, Woolwich
(1 Cadet) 140
Royal Military Oollege, Sandhurst (4
Cadets) 1,406

Total—Subdivision No. X

Subdivision No. XI.—Purchases, Maintenance, and
Trawning.
PurcHASES—

Clothing—
Cost of new issues and provision of material for
making up uniforms
Laundering, dyeing, and renova,tmg part-worn
uniforms
Tield and heavy gun ammunition and other ex-
plosives
Medals, purchase of
Ordnance Stores: Accoutrements, small-arms, ma-
chine-guns, camp equipment, harness and saddlery,
tools, materials, signalling and electric-light stores,
barrack and hospital stores, Field and Garrison
Artillery material, armaments, vehicles, and mis-
cellaneous stores
Printing, stationery, maps, tralmng manua,ls ]ournals,
and publications

1927-28,

3,668
2,000

5,230

4,250

2,696

5,000

10,000
50

14,500

30,000

5,500 |

16,958

12,176



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

