Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEFENCE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Number of Persons.	Item.	VOTE No. 29.—DEFENCE DEPARTMENT—contd.	1927–28.	
1927-28.	 	Subdivision No. IX.—Civilian Personnel—continued.	£	£
	9	Salaries—continued.	25	z,
		Non-permanents.		
		$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		
		1 at £268 268		
		$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		
		2 at £242 484		
		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		
		1 at £157 157		
		$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		
		2 at £92 184		
19		1 at £66 66	3,668	
64		Salaries of messengers and charwomen	2,000	
		Total—Subdivision No. IX		16,958
		••		
		Subdivision No. X.—Military Education of Officers undergoing Instruction abroad.		
	10	ALLOWANCES-		
		Allowances (quarters, married, &c.)	5,230	
	11 12	OTHER CHARGES— Rail, steamer, and other charges War Office— Charge for Dominion Officers attending Staff College, Camberley (2 at £400), Imperial Defence College (1 at £350) 1,150	4,250	
		Royal Military Academy, Woolwich (1 Cadet) 140		
		Royal Military College, Sandhurst (4 Cadets) 1,406	2 222	
			2,696	
		Total—Subdivision No. X		12,176
			-	
		Subdivision No. XI.—Purchases, Maintenance, and Training. Purchases—	ALEXANDER S.	
	13	Clothing— Cost of new issues and provision of material for		
	14	making up uniforms Laundering, dyeing, and renovating part-worn	30,000	
	15	uniforms Field and heavy gun ammunition and other ex-	5,000	
	16	plosives	10,000	
	17	Ordnance Stores: Accoutrements, small-arms, machine-guns, camp equipment, harness and saddlery, tools, materials, signalling and electric-light stores, barrack and hospital stores, Field and Garrison Artillery material, armaments, vehicles, and mis-	30	
		cellaneous stores	14,500	
	18	Printing, stationery, maps, training-manuals, journals, and publications	5,500	